

Misc Ex Case 107 of 2022

Order dated 08.06.2023

As per resolution of the Bar, the case is adjourned today.

Petitioner filed a receipt of Rs. 10,000/-.

Fix 26.07.2023 for payment, hearing petition, report, personal appearance of Sukla Mitra with identity card.

JM, 1st Court, Howrah